RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX®

Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc. MAPLEVIEW ESTATE
/m 877-5211 i .

874-3051 833-7117
Toronto Erin

ICCIUTO CUSTOM HOMES

WALK IN THE PARK

{ Are you empty nesters; kids out on
N&4 their own! Looking for that not too big
T RS I Bk | Y ) not too small bungalow near the Golf
A _ bl LR R LT PR ] Club and park on superb lots.

CALL ME DAVID BARRAGEFI;";DO

NEW LISTING!

Very well kept bungalow on half acre in town. Easy walk to golf club. Large eat-in kitchen and w/o to deck, S Y.
family room with FP and walkout to deck, spiral staircase to basement, walkout in basement, superior lot. o G SR e NG FAMILY HOME IN THE PARK
Tastefully appointed, 4 bedroom, designed

This home is still under Ontario Home Warranty. 10++. Call David Barrager* at 877-5211. RM298-92 _ i -
for spacious living and gracious

entertaining. 1 minute walk to North Halton
Golf Club. Call me for detailed building

package.
DAVID BARRAGER* 150

1 MINUTE TO GOLF CLUB

A beautiful spacious 4 bedroom, large

ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS BEAUTIFUL 0RO SRR R V. - o master and ensu|t§, 3 other large
Luxury 4 bedroom executive home. Spotless from top | 3 bedroom Cape Cod. Open concept home, 1.7 acre. | X8 4 il N, T 7 i B A bedrooms. Great desrgn. A rea”y sharp
to bottom with quality thruout. Beautiful private yard, | Walkout basement, family room off kitchen with N | T et e R L e \{ .
cement pool, bar and shuffleboard, security system | fireplace. Separate dining room and living room. § 39X = - B ey [ F-N PR s I looker, comfort with elegance' £
and heat pump. Truly a pleasure to show. Call David* | Show and sell. Vendor says sell!! Call David |3t T ¥ CCTigE ’L 1-hbk TBE DAVID BARRAGER
for a private tour at 877-5211. RM267-92 Barrager* at 877-5211. RM288-92 ' NN e S a5

2661 ‘9 JIequiedeq "Aopuns - 3DV 1dI3NIVN STIIH NOLTvH Z #6bd

RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MAX® RE/MA)(@

LISTING NEEDED, BUYERS WAITING

PLEASE CALL

DAVID BARRAGER, Sales Representative*
874-3051 877-9211 833-7117

PRICED TO SELL

Great home for the young executive.

¥ 4 Main floor family room, laundry, den or
e &% office. Large eat-in kitchen. Very large
" Iot All for under $280,000. Rod Press-

92-2-520

r HON ARTHUR F.

Large kitchen, ceramics, sunshine ceiling and
walkout to deck and beautiful landscaped large lot. J H S N s
| rorl}ml dining ro?‘n} andlstep down living, separate
i amily room with fireplace. Double garage with
Tastefully decorated throughout. Premium s:zed lot. Walk s 1o heute and it seces SIRE RS, Rad A S o c I ATES
to GO. A must see. $144,000. Rod Presswood*. 92-2-529 | Presswood®. 92-2-299

LIMITED REALTOR

FOR SALE

-.-IlIl

il A ROLLING STREAM
INVESTIN YOUR FUTURE 1 _ LUXUHY CUSTOM : Flows through the I:?ack of this 1-1/2 acre cour_ntl_'y estate.
So close to town, yet total privacy. Tastefully appointed | arge quality buiit home set on one acre, great located min- Four bedrooms, family room, 1-1/2 baths, large living room,

| tes from town and Hwy. 401, many many upgrades. To th | rt just minutes f Rod
home with acreage for future potential. To inspect call Rod . k ree car garage plus carport just minutes from town. Ro
Presswood®. 8.5 g gy P P 92.2.167 | view please call Rod Presswood®. 92-2-367 Presswood*. $419,000. 92-2-463

GREAT PLACE
10O START

Board and batten |
home set on very large |
lot. Three bedroom,

main floor family |
room, detached |

- L e e B R o e _
. % . SPECTACULAR RAVINE IN VIEW OF NATURE - $229,000

$129,900. Rod Press- | Stately home in excellent location. One of the most prime Fantastic 7 plus acres of privacy located in desirable area.

wood*. 92.2-289 | lots in all of Georgetown. Many possibilities $249,900. For Minutes to town and great for commuting. Modest living
| all the info call Rod Presswood*. 92-2.246 plus income, For details call Rod Presswood*, 92-2-464




